Class
PermitKey Description

COMMERCIAL 2000 SQFT ADDITION ON REAR WITH PORCH ON

8762024 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL PERMITS ISSUED - NOVEMBER 2024

Description

ONE EXISTING AREA ON THE FRONT

Election District
Smiths Crossrd/
Pineville

Construction
Type

5B Combust

Issue Date Owner Name Address

11/6/2024 HOBSON'S CHAPEL 6483 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD

Primary Contractor

FAS TRAC GEN CONTRACTINC

Value

Charge Description

$ 180,000 Commercial/Multi-Family Permits

State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan

Gas Permits

State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Transaction Total
Charges Charges

$1,330.00
$26.60
$182.00
$3.64
$100.00
$182.00
$3.64
$100.00
$84.00
$1.68
$126.00
$2.52  $2,142.08




